 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Embest - LPC1766-SK - LPC1766-SK Low Cost Development
Kit
Product Overview:
This is the low cost development kit for NXP
LPC1766 (100MHz, the very fast Cortex-M3
processor), including the LPC1766
evaluation board and Emlink for ARMJTAG

 Downloads and debugs speed up to 250KBytes/s (about 1.5Mbps)
 Integrates seamlessly into IAR Embedded Workbench and Keil RealView MDK
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
LPC1766-SK Embest NA 63R5728
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description Farnell P/N Newark P/N
LPC1766FBD100 Nxp 32Bit ARM Cortex 1718548 15R1839
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
SW_LICA Embest Emlink for ARM License NA 63R5737
SPC19944 SPC Technology
Shielded Serial Cable
Assembly
1702771 83K3689
SPC15457 SPC Technology
Standard 9 Pin
D-Subminiature Connector
1653954 79K5032
SPC21961 SPC Technology Category 5e Cable Assembly 1363809 21M5875
555052-1 TYCO Electronics RJ45 JACK 1557068 66F3284
897-43-004-90-00
0000
Mill Max
USB Connector
1621546 84K7068
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
OM11043 NXP
MBED Rapid
Prototyping with
LPC1768 MCU
LPC1768 1761179 33R0887
EM-LPC1700-66 Embest
LPC1766 Evaluation
Board
LPC1766 NA 63R5718
Document List:
Datasheets: